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Modifications :Appartement 11

Plan appartements
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LUNIK à Châteauneuf-Sion - parcelle n° 15703
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App. n°11

NF
NB +5.34

SB: 116.25 m2
SN: 97.55  m2
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App. n°12
SB: 96.85 m2
SN: 80.65  m2
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Poteau acier 90x90mm

SF
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CVS

SF
SF

collecteur
monobloc

Chambre 2
sn: 11.3 m2

s: Parquet
m: crépi 1mm
p: enduit blanc

Chambre 1
sn: 14.04 m2

s: Parquet
m: crépi 1mm
p: enduit blanc

Bain
sn: 2.78 m2

s: Carrelage
m: faience
p: enduit blanc

Chambre 3
sn: 11.16 m2

s: Parquet
m: crépi 1mm
p: enduit blanc

WC
sn: 2.74 m2

s: Carrelage
m: faience
p: enduit blanc

Douche
sn: 4.17 m2

s: Carrelage
m: faience
p: enduit blanc

Cuisine
sn: 15.58 m2

s: Carrelage
m: crépi 1mm
p: enduit blanc

Séjour
sn: 24.28 m2

s: Parquet
m: crépi 1mm
p: enduit blanc

Hall
sn: 9.11 m2

s: Parquet
m: crépi 1mm
p: enduit blanc

Séjour
sn: 21.43 m2

s: Parquet
m: crépi 1mm
p: enduit blanc

Balcon
sn: 11.4 m2

s: dalle grès céram

44 491 6 58 255 76 93
210

28 293 10 240

26
18

10
26

0
8

50
4

24
43

6

14.02.2022


